
First/Last Day of School S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa
Event 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4
No School 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Parent/Teacher Conferences 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
No School (Teacher In-Service) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Holiday 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
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April 2022 May 2022 June 2022

August 2021 September 2021

October 2021 November 2021 December 2021

January 2022 February 2022 March 2022

Important Dates:
Mon, Aug 23 Elementary Orientation Night
Wed, Aug 25 First Day – All Schools
Mon, Sep 6 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day
Wed, Sep 29 High School Evening Conferences
Thu, Oct 7 NO SCHOOL – In-Service
Fri, Oct 8 NO SCHOOL – In-Service
Sat, Oct 16 Soles Walk for Catholic Education
Wed, Nov 3 Elementary School Evening Conferences
Thu,  Nov 4 NO SCHOOL for Elementary Schools ONLY –

Elementary School Conferences
Fri, Nov 5 NO SCHOOL
Wed, Nov 24 -
Fri, Nov 26 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break
Mon, Nov 29 Classes Resume
Wed, Dec 8 High School Evening Conferences
Wed, Dec 22 -
Fri, Dec 31 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break
Mon, Jan 3 Classes Resume
Mon, Jan 17 NO SCHOOL – In-Service, Siena Mission Day 
Sun, Jan 30-
Sat, Feb 5 Catholic Schools Week
Thu, Feb 10 Elementary Evening Conferences
Fri, Feb 11 NO SCHOOL – In-Service
Mon, Feb 14 NO SCHOOL – In-Service
Thu, Feb 24 High School Evening Conferences
Fri, Mar 4 NO SCHOOL (non-contract day)
Tue, Mar 8 Lent Leadership Retreat
Fri, Mar 25 NO SCHOOL – Teacher In-Service
Fri, Apr 15-
Fri, Apr 22 NO SCHOOL – Easter Break
Mon, Apr 25 Classes Resume
Fri, Apr 29 Feast of St. Catherine of Siena
Wed, May 4 High School Evening Conferences
Tue, May 17 Siena Hack-A-Thon (for all schools)
Mon, May 30 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day
Fri, Jun 3 High School Baccalaureate
Sun, Jun 5 High School Graduation
Thu, Jun 9 Last Day – All Schools (1/2 day)
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